BYBAIQBA, BENEFICIARY NAME & Address: BCC LOGESTICS FOR GENERAL SHIPPING AND LOGISTICS 
BUSINESS LIMITED – NEW BAHARKA ROAD, LEBANESE VILLAGE COMPOUND, BLOC C4, FLOOR 1, IBAN: IQ12BYBA002020104400100 USD, INTERMEDIARY BANK: 
CITIBANK USA, SWIFT: CITIUS33.

The Sum of USD Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Nine USD USD 7,829.00

Sub Total: 7,829.00

Copy

Invoice: 000014637

Lebanese village compound, C4-1-1, new Baharka road, Erbil – 
Iraq 
 +964 (0) 770 642 6969 / +964 (0) 750 705 0441 
http://www.bcclogistics.com Email:  bcciraq@bcclogistics.com